
支払先

00000002

00000002

【小計】

00000003

00000003

【小計】

00000004

00000004

00000004

【小計】

00000005

00000005

00000005

【小計】

00000006

00000006

【小計】

00000007

00000007

00000007

【小計】

00000008

00000008

00000008

【小計】

00000009

00000009

【小計】

00000010

00000010

00000010

00000010

00000010

【小計】

株式会社岩手産業

株式会社岩手産業

株式会社茨城電機

株式会社茨城電機

群馬事務機株式会社

群馬事務機株式会社

群馬事務機株式会社

埼玉商事株式会社

埼玉商事株式会社

埼玉商事株式会社

株式会社千葉デンキ

株式会社千葉デンキ

神奈川物産株式会社

神奈川物産株式会社

神奈川物産株式会社

新潟工業株式会社

新潟工業株式会社

石川販売株式会社

石川販売株式会社

石川販売株式会社

石川販売株式会社

石川販売株式会社

前払金支払日付

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 4/25

2013/ 5/ 1

2013/ 5/ 1

支払方法

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

前払金金額

87,000

250,000

337,000

58,000

569,000

627,000

456,000

560,000

56,200

1,072,200

210,000

690,000

8,710,000

9,610,000

56,000

450,000

506,000

89,800

0

96,000

185,800

845,000

410,000

98,000,000

99,255,000

562,000

126,000

688,000

145,600

0

0

426,000

5,896,000

6,467,600

部門

011

000

021

000

031

041

000

051

001

000

011

000

021

000

021

000

000

011

000

001

000

000

札幌支店

その他

仙台支店

その他

北関東支店

名古屋支店

その他

大阪支店

第一営業部

その他

札幌支店

その他

仙台支店

その他

仙台支店

その他

その他

札幌支店

その他

第一営業部

その他

その他
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